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[bookmark: _GoBack]David Anderson
Park Landscape Architect, GPS & GIS Coordinator, NPS, Blue Ridge Parkway
828-271-4779 ext. 217, j_david_anderson@nps.gov

Desraye Assali
GIS Specialist, Bureau of Land Management, Medford District
(541) 618-2357, dassali@blm.gov

Robin Balaban
Dispatcher, National Park Service, Grand Canyon NP, Williams Dispatch Center
(928) 635-2601, robin_balaban@nps.gov

Carl Beyerhelm
Resource Information (GIS/GPS) Specialist, USFS, Region 3, Coconino NF 
(928) 527-3635, cbeyerhelm@fs.fed.us

Karl Brown
Veg. Mapping PM, DOI GPS/PPS Coordinator, NPS NR Program Center
(970) 225-3591, karl_brown@nps.gov

James "Buck" Buchanan
Spatial Technology Forester, Mississippi Forestry Commission
 (662) 891-3534 cell, bbuchanan@mfc.state.ms.us

Mark Christiano
GIS Specialist, National Park Service, Gateway National Recreation Area
(718) 354-4525, mark_christiano@nps.gov

Chris “Fern” Ferner 
Independent GIS Analyst, Colorado
(720) 988-9658, rmtnfern@gmail.com

Priscilla FitzMaurice
Geologist / Spatial Infrastructure Manager, USDA, APHIS, Fort Collins, CO
(970) 494-7277, Priscilla.L.Fitzmaurice@aphis.usda.gov 
 
Andrew Fox 
GIS Analyst and Support Specialist, USDA APHIS, Fort Collins, CO 
(970) 494-7280, andrew.m.fox@aphis.usda.gov 

Aaron Green
Assistant Fire Management Officer, Arizona State Forestry, Flagstaff, AZ 
(928) 774-3018, aarongreen@azsf.gov

Dave Hammond
Fire GIS Specialist, National Park Service, Intermountain Region
(303) 969-2953, dave_hammond@nps.gov

Kathie Hansen (faculty chair)
Regional Fire GIS Specialist, National Park Service, Midwest Region
(920) 866-1767, (402) 250-8176 Cell, kathie_hansen@nps.gov

Pam Klein-Taylor
GIS Coordinator, USFS, Region 3, Apache-Sitgreaves NF, Lakeside Ranger District
(928) 368-2129 pkleintaylor@fs.fed.us

Kerri Mich
GIS Specialist, USDA Natural Resources Conservation Service, NM State Office (505) 761-4400, kerri.mich@nm.usda.gov, Kerri.Mich2@usda.gov

Lorri Peltz-Lewis
GIS Coordinator, Fire and Aviation Management, USFS, Pacific Southwest Region
(916) 640-1049, cell (916)995-3107, lpeltzlewis@fs.fed.us

Tim Smith
GPS/PPS Program Coordinator, National Park Service, Washington Office (CIO)
(303) 969-2086, Cell (303) 884-3692, tim_smith@nps.gov

Nick Swagger
Fuels Technician, USFS, Region 6 Deschutes National Forest, Bend-Ft. Rock R.D.
(541) 383-4734, Cell (541) 480-0915, nswagger@fs.fed.us

Leslie Uhr
GIS Specialist, BLM, AZ TFO
(520) 258-7298, LUhr@blm.gov

Susan Valente
GIS Coordinator, Bureau of Land Management, Colorado, Kremmling Field Office
(970) 724-3041, Cell (970) 531-0998, susan_valente@blm.gov

Max Wahlberg
Ecologist, USFS Region 3, Prescott National Forest, Verde Ranger District
(928) 443-8179

Chris Wayne
GIS Coordinator – Geographer, National Park Service, Crater Lake National Park
(541) 594-3076, Chris_Wayne@nps.gov
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